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ABHISHEK KUMAR

ABHISHEK RAI

AMAN BHATTI

AMARJIT SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK TAKHI

DHARMINDER

DILKARAN SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GULSHAN SINGH

GURSHARN SINGH

HARSH RANA

JASKARAN SINGH

KARANVIR SINGH

KRISHAN

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANAS DOGRA

MANAVDEEP SINGH

MANJIT PARSHAD

MANPREET SINGH

NITIN

PANKAJ

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL SHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR

SAHIL CHOUDHARY

SAHIL SANDHU

SATNAM SINGH

TARANPREET SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

VIVEK SINGH SANDHU
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL(BOYS), HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/14 /22 /205

/28 /24 /210

/28 /2 /220

/40 /28 /230

/20 /22 /225

/42 /30 /230

/40 /36 /222

/38 /30 /248

/42 /22 /242

/22 /24 /210

/30 /24 /240

/42 /30 /240

/42 /32 /230

/ / /

/ / /
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/32 /34 /210
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/36 /22 /228

/52 /22 /225

/32 /22 /

/38 /30 /220

/40 /32 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



675Course Code: SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICAL)Branch Name   :1Class:

88288122523098
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AMRITPAL SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

GURSAAB SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

KHUSHPREET SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute ManankeInstitute Name:

/24 /22 /228

/28 /18 /229

/ / /230

/32 /20 /231

/42 /28 /228

/40 /30 /229

/46 /34 /235

/34 /28 /230

/38 /28 /229

/42 /30 /

/22 /30 /230

/30 /30 /229

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024
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88288111123025

88288111123026

88288111123028

88288111123030

88288111123032

88288111123035

88288111123036

88288111123037

88288111123039

88288111123040

AJAY

ARUN KUMAR

HARSHVEER SINGH

KARANDEEP SINGH

KARTIK

LOVEPREET SINGH

PARDEEP KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

SANTOSH SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name:

/32 /26 /218

/36 /16 /223

/42 /28 /225

/42 /16 /226

/34 /20 /224

/38 /18 /213

/38 /26 /230

/34 /20 /224

/46 /30 /227

/38 /14 /222

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024



675Course Code: SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICAL)Branch Name   :1Class:

88288160123021

88288160123023

88288160123024

88288160123025

88288160123026
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88288160123028

88288160123030

88288160123031

88288160123032

88288160123034

88288160123035

88288160123036

88288160123037

88288160123038

88288160123039

88288160123040

AMANDEEP SINGH

ANKITA KUMARI

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ARSHPREET SINGH

BHUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA

CHAHAT KAPOOR

CHARNPREET SINGH

JASHANJOT

KRISHANA SINGH

MANAV

SAHIL KAUSHAL

SAHIL KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SARTAJ MOHMAAD

SEHAJPAL SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR

TAJINDER SINGH GILL
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/40 /32 /220

/40 /30 /225

/36 /30 /218

/36 /24 /228

/60 /32 /229

/34 /20 /225

/28 /28 /223

/44 /30 /220

/40 /26 /210

/40 /26 /212

/30 /30 /220

/34 /30 /228

/36 /30 /230

/38 /28 /205

/44 /14 /210

/56 /36 /230

/54 /36 /222

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  19 NOV 2024

 Exam : Oct./2024


